
9159 9159Schrobenhausen - Aresing - Gerolsbach - Jetzendorf - Petershausen (P+R)

Montag-Freitag

Hagenauer Forst
Schrobenhausen, Bahnhof
Schrobenhausen, Omnibusbahnhof
Schrobenhausen, Georg-Leinfelder-Str.
SOB, Gerolsbacher Str. 72
Rosensteig
Rettenbach, Dorfstraße
Autenzell
Aresing, Ziegeleistraße
Aresing, Bauernstraße
Aresing, Am hohen Weg
Aresing, Sonnenhamer Straße
Aresing, Fa. Bauer
Aresing, Wehamer Straße
Oberlauterbach, Hauptstraße
Niederdorf, Staatsstraße
Strobenried
Gröben
Bockhof
Labersberg
Riedern
Gerolsbach, Riederner Äcker
Gerolsbach, Aichacher Straße
Gerolsbach, Pfaffenhofener Straße
Gerolsbach, St.-Andreas-Straße
Singenbach
Duckenried
Weilerau
Klenau
Junkenhofen
Alberzell
Einsassen
Garbertshausen
Hirschenhausen
Mannried
Hilgertshausen, Post
Tandern, Maibaum
Sappenberg
Schachach, Kreisstraße
Schachach, Siedlung
Lichthausen
Eck, Kapelle
Kremshof
Priel, Aichacher Straße
Priel, Lagerhaus
Priel, Schrobenhauser Straße
Jetzendorf, Gasthaus Post
Jetzendorf, Hauptstraße
Petershausen, S-Bahnhof West

05.09
05.14
05.16
05.17

05.19
05.21
05.22
05.23

05.29

05.30
05.31

05.35
05.36

05.37
05.40
05.41

05.43
05.44
05.45
05.51

06.09
06.14
06.16
06.17

06.19
06.21
06.22
06.23

06.29

06.30
06.31

06.35
06.36

06.37
06.40
06.41

06.43
06.44
06.45
06.51

06.45
06.50
06.52
06.53

06.55
06.57
06.58
06.59

07.05

07.06
07.07

07.11
07.12

07.13
07.16
07.17

07.19
07.20
07.21
07.27

07.28
07.34
07.39
07.41
07.42

07.44
07.46
07.47
07.48

07.54

07.55
07.56

08.01

08.06
08.07
08.08
08.13

08.28
08.34
08.39
08.41
08.42

08.44
08.46
08.47
08.48

08.54

08.55
08.56

09.01

09.06
09.07
09.08
09.13

09.28
09.34
09.39
09.41
09.42

09.44
09.46
09.47
09.48

09.54

09.55
09.56

10.01

10.06
10.07
10.08
10.13

10.28
10.34
10.39
10.41
10.42

10.44
10.46
10.47
10.48

10.54

10.55
10.56

11.01

11.06
11.07
11.08
11.13

11.28
11.34
11.39
11.41
11.42

11.44
11.46
11.47
11.48

11.54

11.55
11.56

12.01

12.06
12.07
12.08
12.13

12.28
12.34
12.39
12.41
12.42

12.44
12.46
12.47
12.48

12.54

12.55
12.56

13.01

13.06
13.07
13.08
13.13

13.12
13.18
13.25
13.27
13.28

13.30
13.32
13.33
13.34

13.40

13.41
13.42

13.46
13.47

13.48
13.51
13.52

13.54
13.55
13.56
14.02

13.25
13.27
13.28

13.30
13.32
13.33
13.34

13.40
13.41

S

13.25

13.47
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.52
13.55
13.57
13.58
14.00
14.03
14.05
14.09

S

13.25
13.27
13.28

13.30

13.31
13.33
13.35
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.44
13.45
13.46
13.47

13.51

13.52

13.28
13.34
13.39
13.41
13.42

13.44
13.46
13.47
13.48

13.54

13.55
13.56

14.01

14.06
14.07
14.08
14.13

14.28
14.34
14.39
14.41
14.42

14.44
14.46
14.47
14.48

14.54

14.55
14.56

15.01

15.06
15.07
15.08
15.13

15.28
15.34
15.39
15.41
15.42

15.44
15.46
15.47
15.48

15.54

15.55
15.56

16.00
16.01

16.03
16.06
16.07

16.09
16.10
16.11
16.16

S

15.35
15.40

15.44
15.46
15.48
15.49
15.51

15.52
15.54
15.56
15.59
16.00
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.05
16.06

16.08
16.09
16.10
16.11
16.13
16.16
16.18
16.19
16.21
16.24
16.26
16.30

16.07
16.13
16.18
16.20
16.21

16.23
16.25
16.26
16.27

16.33

16.34
16.35

16.39
16.40

16.42
16.45
16.46

16.48
16.49
16.50
16.55

S
16.28
16.34
16.39
16.41
16.42

16.44
16.46
16.47
16.48

16.54

16.55
16.56

17.01

17.06
17.07
17.08
17.13

16.28
16.34
16.38
16.41
16.42

16.44
16.46
16.47
16.48

16.54

16.55
16.56

17.00
17.01

17.02
17.05
17.06

17.08
17.09
17.10
17.16

Montag-Freitag

Hagenauer Forst
Schrobenhausen, Bahnhof
Schrobenhausen, Omnibusbahnhof
Schrobenhausen, Georg-Leinfelder-Str.
SOB, Gerolsbacher Str. 72
Rosensteig
Rettenbach, Dorfstraße
Autenzell
Aresing, Ziegeleistraße
Aresing, Bauernstraße
Aresing, Am hohen Weg
Aresing, Sonnenhamer Straße
Aresing, Fa. Bauer
Aresing, Wehamer Straße
Oberlauterbach, Hauptstraße
Niederdorf, Staatsstraße
Strobenried
Gröben
Bockhof
Labersberg
Riedern
Gerolsbach, Riederner Äcker
Gerolsbach, Aichacher Straße
Gerolsbach, Pfaffenhofener Straße
Gerolsbach, St.-Andreas-Straße
Singenbach
Duckenried
Weilerau
Klenau
Junkenhofen
Alberzell
Einsassen
Garbertshausen
Hirschenhausen
Mannried
Hilgertshausen, Post
Tandern, Maibaum
Sappenberg
Schachach, Kreisstraße
Schachach, Siedlung
Lichthausen
Eck, Kapelle
Kremshof
Priel, Aichacher Straße
Priel, Lagerhaus
Priel, Schrobenhauser Straße
Jetzendorf, Gasthaus Post
Jetzendorf, Hauptstraße
Petershausen, S-Bahnhof West

17.15
17.21
17.26
17.28
17.29

17.31
17.33
17.34
17.35

17.41

17.42
17.43

17.48

17.53
17.54
17.55
18.00

S

17.35
17.40

17.44
17.46
17.48
17.49
17.51

17.52
17.54
17.56
17.59
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.03
18.05
18.06

18.08
18.09
18.10
18.11
18.13
18.16
18.18
18.19
18.21
18.24
18.26
18.30

17.45
17.51
17.56
17.58
17.59

18.01
18.03
18.04
18.05

18.11

18.12
18.13

18.17
18.18

18.20
18.23
18.24

18.26
18.27
18.28
18.33

18.28
18.34
18.39
18.41
18.42

18.44
18.46
18.47
18.48

18.54

18.55
18.56

19.01

19.06
19.07
19.08
19.13

19.28
19.34
19.39
19.41
19.42

19.44
19.46
19.47
19.48

19.54

19.55
19.56

20.01

20.06
20.07
20.08
20.13

20.28
20.34
20.39
20.41
20.42

20.44
20.46
20.47
20.48

20.54

20.55
20.56

21.01

21.06
21.07
21.08
21.13

Samstag

Hagenauer Forst
Schrobenhausen, Bahnhof
Schrobenhausen, Omnibusbahnhof
Schrobenhausen, Georg-Leinfelder-Str.
SOB, Gerolsbacher Str. 72
Rosensteig
Rettenbach, Dorfstraße
Autenzell
Aresing, Ziegeleistraße
Aresing, Bauernstraße
Aresing, Am hohen Weg
Aresing, Sonnenhamer Straße
Aresing, Fa. Bauer
Aresing, Wehamer Straße
Oberlauterbach, Hauptstraße
Niederdorf, Staatsstraße
Strobenried
Gröben
Bockhof
Labersberg
Riedern
Gerolsbach, Riederner Äcker
Gerolsbach, Aichacher Straße
Gerolsbach, Pfaffenhofener Straße
Gerolsbach, St.-Andreas-Straße
Singenbach
Duckenried
Weilerau
Klenau
Junkenhofen
Alberzell
Einsassen
Garbertshausen
Hirschenhausen
Mannried
Hilgertshausen, Post
Tandern, Maibaum
Sappenberg
Schachach, Kreisstraße
Schachach, Siedlung
Lichthausen
Eck, Kapelle
Kremshof
Priel, Aichacher Straße
Priel, Lagerhaus
Priel, Schrobenhauser Straße
Jetzendorf, Gasthaus Post
Jetzendorf, Hauptstraße
Petershausen, S-Bahnhof West

07.28
07.34
07.39
07.41
07.42

07.44
07.46
07.47
07.48

07.54

07.55
07.56

08.00

08.04
08.05
08.06
08.11

09.28
09.34
09.39
09.41
09.42

09.44
09.46
09.47
09.48

09.54

09.55
09.56

10.00

10.04
10.05
10.06
10.11

13.28
13.34
13.39
13.41
13.42

13.44
13.46
13.47
13.48

13.54

13.55
13.56

14.00

14.04
14.05
14.06
14.11

15.28
15.34
15.39
15.41
15.42

15.44
15.46
15.47
15.48

15.54

15.55
15.56

16.00

16.04
16.05
16.06
16.11

S sf

gültig ab 01. Februar 2024



9159 9159Petershausen/Tandern - Gerolsbach - Schrobenhausen

Montag-Freitag

Petershausen, S-Bahnhof West ab
Jetzendorf, Hauptstraße
Jetzendorf, Gasthaus Post
Priel, Schrobenhauser Straße
Kremshof
Eck, Kapelle
Lichthausen
Schachach, Siedlung
Schachach, Kreisstraße
Sappenberg
Tandern, Maibaum
Hilgertshausen, Post
Mannried
Hirschenhausen
Garbertshausen
Einsassen
Alberzell
Junkenhofen
Klenau
Weilerau
Duckenried
Singenbach
Gerolsbach, Aichacher Straße
Gerolsbach, St.-Andreas-Straße
Gerolsbach, Pfaffenhofener Straße
Gerolsbach, Riederner Äcker
Riedern
Labersberg
Bockhof
Gröben
Strobenried
Niederdorf, Staatsstraße
Oberlauterbach, Hauptstraße
Aresing, Wehamer Straße
Aresing, Fa. Bauer
Aresing, Sonnenhamer Straße
Aresing, Am hohen Weg
Aresing, Bauernstraße
SOB, Gerolsbacher Str. 72
Schrobenhausen, Georg-Leinfelder-Str.
Schrobenhausen, Omnibusbahnhof
Schrobenhausen, Bahnhof
Hagenauer Forst

05.35
05.40
05.41
05.42

05.50

05.54
05.55
05.56

06.01
06.02
06.03
06.04
06.06
06.07
06.09
06.14
06.20

05.50
05.50

05.55
05.56
05.57
05.58
06.00
06.02
06.03
06.07

06.35
06.40
06.41
06.42

06.50

06.54
06.55
06.56

07.01
07.02
07.03
07.04
07.06
07.07
07.09
07.14
07.20

S
06.35
06.40
06.41
06.42

06.50

06.54
06.55
06.56

07.01
07.02
07.03
07.04
07.06
07.07
07.09
07.14
07.20

S

06.58
07.03
07.05
07.08
07.09
07.11
07.13
07.16
07.18
07.19
07.20
07.21
07.23

07.24
07.25
07.26
07.28
07.29
07.30
07.32
07.34
07.36

07.39
07.41
07.42
07.44

S

07.00

07.03

07.13
07.15

07.20

07.21

07.26
07.27
07.28

07.36

07.42

07.05
07.10
07.11
07.12
07.16
07.17
07.19

07.20
07.21

07.24
07.25
07.26

07.31
07.32
07.33
07.34
07.36
07.37
07.39
07.44
07.50

S

07.05

07.07

07.14
07.16
07.18

07.31

S

07.31
07.33
07.35
07.37

07.47

07.35
07.40
07.41
07.42

07.50

07.54
07.55
07.56

08.01
08.02
08.03
08.04
08.06
08.07
08.09
08.14
08.20

08.35
08.40
08.41
08.42

08.50

08.54
08.55
08.56

09.01
09.02
09.03
09.04
09.06
09.07
09.09
09.14
09.20

09.35
09.40
09.41
09.42

09.50

09.54
09.55
09.56

10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.14
10.20

10.35
10.40
10.41
10.42

10.50

10.54
10.55
10.56

11.01
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.06
11.07
11.09
11.14
11.20

11.35
11.40
11.41
11.42

11.50

11.54
11.55
11.56

12.01
12.02
12.03
12.04
12.06
12.07
12.09
12.14
12.20

12.35
12.40
12.41
12.42

12.50

12.54
12.55
12.56

13.01
13.02
13.03
13.04
13.06
13.07
13.09
13.14
13.20

13.35
13.40
13.41
13.42

13.50

13.54
13.55
13.56

14.01
14.02
14.03
14.04
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.14
14.20

14.35
14.40
14.41
14.42

14.50

14.54
14.55
14.56

15.01
15.02
15.03
15.04
15.06
15.07
15.09
15.14
15.20

15.35
15.40
15.41
15.42

15.50

15.54
15.55
15.56

16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.06
16.07
16.09
16.14
16.20

16.05
16.10
16.11
16.12
16.16
16.17
16.19

16.20
16.21

16.24
16.25
16.26

16.31
16.32
16.33
16.34
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.44

16.35
16.40
16.41
16.42

16.50

16.54
16.55
16.56

17.01
17.02
17.03
17.04
17.06
17.07
17.09
17.14
17.20

Montag-Freitag

Petershausen, S-Bahnhof West ab
Jetzendorf, Hauptstraße
Jetzendorf, Gasthaus Post
Priel, Schrobenhauser Straße
Kremshof
Eck, Kapelle
Lichthausen
Schachach, Siedlung
Schachach, Kreisstraße
Sappenberg
Tandern, Maibaum
Hilgertshausen, Post
Mannried
Hirschenhausen
Garbertshausen
Einsassen
Alberzell
Junkenhofen
Klenau
Weilerau
Duckenried
Singenbach
Gerolsbach, Aichacher Straße
Gerolsbach, St.-Andreas-Straße
Gerolsbach, Pfaffenhofener Straße
Gerolsbach, Riederner Äcker
Riedern
Labersberg
Bockhof
Gröben
Strobenried
Niederdorf, Staatsstraße
Oberlauterbach, Hauptstraße
Aresing, Wehamer Straße
Aresing, Fa. Bauer
Aresing, Sonnenhamer Straße
Aresing, Am hohen Weg
Aresing, Bauernstraße
SOB, Gerolsbacher Str. 72
Schrobenhausen, Georg-Leinfelder-Str.
Schrobenhausen, Omnibusbahnhof
Schrobenhausen, Bahnhof
Hagenauer Forst

17.35
17.40
17.41
17.42

17.50

17.54
17.55
17.56

18.01
18.02
18.03
18.04
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.14
18.20

18.35
18.40
18.41
18.42
18.46
18.47
18.49

18.50
18.51

18.54
18.55
18.56

19.01
19.02
19.03
19.04
19.06
19.07
19.09
19.14
19.20

19.35
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.46
19.47
19.49

19.50
19.51

19.54
19.55
19.56

20.01
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.14
20.20

20.35
20.40
20.41
20.42
20.46
20.47
20.49

20.50
20.51

20.54
20.55
20.56

21.00
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.05
21.06
21.08
21.13
21.19

Samstag

Petershausen, S-Bahnhof West ab
Jetzendorf, Hauptstraße
Jetzendorf, Gasthaus Post
Priel, Schrobenhauser Straße
Kremshof
Eck, Kapelle
Lichthausen
Schachach, Siedlung
Schachach, Kreisstraße
Sappenberg
Tandern, Maibaum
Hilgertshausen, Post
Mannried
Hirschenhausen
Garbertshausen
Einsassen
Alberzell
Junkenhofen
Klenau
Weilerau
Duckenried
Singenbach
Gerolsbach, Aichacher Straße
Gerolsbach, St.-Andreas-Straße
Gerolsbach, Pfaffenhofener Straße
Gerolsbach, Riederner Äcker
Riedern
Labersberg
Bockhof
Gröben
Strobenried
Niederdorf, Staatsstraße
Oberlauterbach, Hauptstraße
Aresing, Wehamer Straße
Aresing, Fa. Bauer
Aresing, Sonnenhamer Straße
Aresing, Am hohen Weg
Aresing, Bauernstraße
SOB, Gerolsbacher Str. 72
Schrobenhausen, Georg-Leinfelder-Str.
Schrobenhausen, Omnibusbahnhof
Schrobenhausen, Bahnhof
Hagenauer Forst

08.35
08.40
08.41
08.42

08.46

08.51
08.52
08.53

08.59
09.00
09.01
09.02
09.05
09.06
09.08
09.14
09.20

10.35
10.40
10.41
10.42

10.46

10.51
10.52
10.53

10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.05
11.06
11.08
11.14
11.20

14.35
14.40
14.41
14.42

14.46

14.51
14.52
14.53

14.59
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.05
15.06
15.08
15.14
15.20

16.35
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.44
16.45
16.48

16.50
16.51

16.54
16.55
16.56

17.00
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.08
17.14
17.20

S sf

gültig ab 01. Februar 2024


